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A_ PHOENIX

‘_ TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

MD
1:240
Feet

MWD Gamma / ROP (5")

Client:

Well Name:
UWID:

Province:

Surface Location:

Extraction

Mickey 9
05-123-43846
Licence #: 1

Colorado
Windsor Colorado

Country: USA

Longitude:  104° 54' 52.679 W
Rig Name: Patterson 346 Company Representative
Job Number: 60558 Todd Stephens
Ground Level: 4880.00 ft Geologist
Kelly Bushing: 4905.00 ft ESA
Permanent Datum: Mean Sea Level . . .
. : Directional Driller(s)
Drilling Measured From: Kelly Bushing Chris Apodaca
Spud Date: - Scott Sanford
Bottom Hole Temp: 267.1 °F
Log Start Depth: 0.00 ft MWD Operator(s)
Log End Depth: 17320.00 ft .
Data Start Depth (MD): 1601.55 ft prian Murphy
Data End Depth (MD): 17312.56 ft
Reference Data
North Reference: True North
Magnetic Declination: 8.45
Total Mag. Correction: 8.45
Comments: Leg Name

Main Leg

PHOENIX TECHNOLOGY SERVICES LP ("PHOENIX") DOES NOT MAKE AND EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, REPRESENTATIONS AND CONDITIONS, WITH
RESPECT TO THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT, WHETHER ORAL OR WRITTEN, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED OR ARISING FROM CONTRACT OR
STATUTE INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, THE IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY, ACCURACY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
ANYONE USING THIS INFORMATION DOES SO AT THEIR OWN RISK AND ACKNOWLEDGES AND AGREES THAT PHOENIX SHALL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY ERROR,
OMISSION, DEFECT, DEFICIENCY, OR NONCONFORMITY IN THE INFORMATION AND WITHOUT LIMITING THE FOREGOING, PHOENIX DOES NOT WARRANT THAT
THE INFORMATION (OR THE USE THEREOF) WILL BE FREE OF ALL ERRORS OR THAT IT DOES NOT INFRINGE ANY THIRD PARTY RIGHTS. ANYONE USING THE
INFORMATION AGREES TO INDEMNIFY AND HOLD PHOENIX HARMLESS FROM ALL. CLAIMS, ACTIONS, COSTS (INCLUDING LEGAL COSTS ON A SOLICITOR AND
HIS OWN CLIENT BASIS) AND LIABILITIES ARISING FROM OR IN CONNECTION WITH THE USE OF THE INFORMATION.
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Survey-to-Bit (PTB) (ft)
Gamma-to-Bit (GTB) (ft)
| Annular Pressure-to-Bit (APTB) (ft)

Run Start Depth (ft)
Run End Depth (ft)
Run Start Date

Run Start Time

Run End Date

Run End Time
Gamma Probe Serial No
Probe Cal Ratio
Gamma Scale Factor
Tool Carrier ID (in)
Tool Carrier OD (in)




Borehole Fluids and Measurements Summary 60558

Hole Size (in) 7.88
Casing Start Depth (ft) 0.00
Casing End Depth (ft) 1550.00
Casing Size (in) 9.625
Mud Type %Ié?ﬂa)sed Mud
Mud Weight (Ib/gal) 8.8

Mud Viscosity (s) 39
Weighting Agent Barite
Mud KCL Content (%) 0.000

Log

Index Scale: 1:240

Index Unit: Feet

Index Type: MD  Creation Date: February 09, 2018 02:13

ROP

ROP

ft/hr

150

50

100

Gamma

Gama

AAPI

150

Gamma

Gama

150

AAPI

300







400

450

500

550




600

650

700

750




800

850

900

950

1000




1050

1100

1150

1200




1250

1300

1350

1400




1450

1500

1550

1600

1650




/\\|/l\\




1T 1L
\\\/\/\/\\/\l





















cm
























N AT
W\//\>\/\//\/>\//\/ N
AN






/\//\




.I\II\)
A

i
Ju
7T

TR



AT

N
|~
NN
NI
REEAN ===V IRANG 220N sNSEY
/TN
SZa= dERnN
N
[T
Y



\/\//\/\
R EREEE Nurae



\/\/\/
FNEQ) igps
\(\/\?/\/\/\/\/\/\/\J















AT






|




LT

T N



\/
ind

\/\\/\: N

TTTH A

NN T



\\ (/ ROl IONS Wamswec b e sV Sty S TN
\l <

gl \/\/\\/\/\I





















,,7,,:,,,;,:,,,,,, i:,,:,,i,,,, \//\
o o
0 o
™ <
o o
~ ~













































=T ,,;,zgggéé,;,:,
o



_,,,,,i,,,,,:,,f,,,,,,,,,7,,,, T ,,,7 _,:,:;,,: ,,:7 :,,,:,7,,:,::7 ::::7::,,:i,,::Eé,:jf::,,
o









PNl sl
A N Y TR A A






MU






sz





















e






ROP

ROP

ft/hr

150

17250

17300

T~

Gamma Gama
0 AAPI 150
Gamma Gama
150 AAPI 300




